Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L5)

AXLE GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128BIT AF740-
2048D5L4

AXLE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-
GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

MSI N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI
64BIT

ASUS GT730-SL-2GD5-BRK 2GB DDR5 64BIT
HDMI/DVI-D SUB

ASUS GT730-4H-SL-2GD5 2GB GDDR5 HDMI 64Bit

AXLE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
b 2 | GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

_ AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
- 4096D3L5)

MSI GT730 N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-
D HDMI 64Bit

4 MSI N730-2GD3V3 DDR3 2GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI

g@ 128B

- MSI N730-4GD3V2 GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit
hAhE Y DVI/HDMI

Marka

Afox

Axle

Afox

Axle

Msi

Asus

Asus

Axle

Afox

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

39,60

43,45

45,65

46,20

61,60

88,00

93,50

40,15

42,90

61,60

62,43

84,70

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



ASUS GT730-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 HDMI Asus 0 85,80 USD
DVI 64Bit

ASUS GT730-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 DVI HDMI Asus 0 88,00 USD
64Bit

GIGABYTE

GIGABYTE GV-N407SWF30C-12GD RTX4070 SUPER Gigabyte 0 691,90
12GB GDDR6X DX12 DLSS 3 192BIT usb

GDDR6X 192Bit (VCG4070S12DFXPB1-0) usb

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G VENTUS 2X 0OC Msi 0 754,60
12GB GDDR6X 3XDP HDMI 192BIT usb

~gﬂ 5 PNY RTX 4070 SUPER 12GB VERTO Overclocked Pny 0 709,50
5!5!.

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER VENTUS 3X 126G 0C Msi 0 786,50

D“ USsD

Nx MSI WHITE GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER VENTUS 2X Msi 0 797,50

BT 126 oC usb
i

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-12G-EVO RTX 4070 SUPER Asus 0 814,00

12GB GDDR6X HDMI 3XDP DLSS3 192BIT usD

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-012G-EVO GDDR6X 12GB Asus 0 822,80

HDMI DP 192Bit usD

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-12G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP Asus 0 830,50

192BIT USsD

ASUS PROART-RTX4070S-12G GDDR6X 192Bit DX12 Asus 0 858,00

DLSS 3 usD

Asus PROART-RTX40705-012G GDDR6X 192Bit DX12 Asus 0 863,50

usD

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G GAMING X Msi 0 863,50

SLIM 12GB GDDR6X 3XDP HDMI 192BiT UsD

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G GAMING X Msi 0 869,00

SLIM MLG usb




=

o

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-012G-WHITE GDDR6X HDMI
3XDP DLSS3 192BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-012G GDDRX HDMI 3XDP
DLSS3 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G GAMING X
SLIM WHITE

ASUS TUF-RTX4070S-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
DLSS3 192BIT

ASUS ROG STRIX 4070S ROG STRIX RTX4070S
012G GAMIN

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

869,00
usb

869,00
usb

874,50
usb

891,00
usb

.028,50

usb



